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WISI DM 16 B

SAT-Verteiler, 6-fach

Kurzbeschreibung
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WISI DM 16 B

Technische Daten
Frequenzbereich
Verteilddmpfung
Entkopplung
Ruckflussdédmpfung
Anschliisse

F-Buchse

Allgemeine Daten
Schirmungsmaf
DC_Bypass_IN_OUT_1A_30V
Abmessungen (BxHxT)

5...2400 MHz
11..17 dB
>20 dB

18 dB

7 St. (1x Eingang, 6x Ausgang)
>85 dB (Klasse A)

Ja
92x35x28 mm

Verpackungsdaten

Verkaufseinheit

Abmessungen (BxHxT) Verkauf-
seinheit

Verpackungsvolumen Verkauf-
seinheit

Bruttogewicht Verkaufseinheit
Versandeinheit

Abmessungen (BxHxT) Versand-
einheit

Verpackungsvolumen Versand-
einheit

Bruttogewicht Versandeinheit
EAN

Artikelnummer
Zolltarifnummer

1 St.
370 x 320 x 170 mm

dm3

0.110 kg
50 St.
mm

0.2 dm3

0.11 kg
4010056165802
16580
8529109500
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